
Li-FePO4 Battery

Li-FePO4 AA /14500 3.2V Battery:700mAh   

 

10440-3.2-280Li-FePO4  10440  3.2V   280mAh

18650P-3.2-1800Li-FePO4 18650  3.2V  Protected  1800mAh

CR2P-3.2-300Li-FePO4 CR2 3.2V Protected 300mAh  

CR2-3.2-300Cr2 3.2V 300mAh

RCR123P-3.2-600

Lithium BatteryLi-ion CR123 18350 14500

18500P-3.7-1400

RCR123-3.7-700

RCR123P-3.7-700

10440-3.7-350

16340-3.0-650

18350-3.7-1000

14500P-3.7-800

AA | AAA | C | D | 9V

SC-C5 (II)USB 5V+DC 12V LiFePO4 NiMH  LCD 

9V Li-ion Ni-MH Li-FePO4 battery charger

Specifications:
Input: AC 90-260VAC, 50/60Hz                                                                       
Output:Li-ion 8.4V  200mA*1 200mA*2
             Ni-MH 9.8V  150mA*1  150mA*2 (7 cells)
             LiFePO4 10.8V  150mA*1 150mA*2                                                           
Charger mode:CC / CV (Li-ion /LiFePO4 Battery)/
DELTA V ( Ni-MH Battery)
Colour:white
Size(mm): L91x W61 x H25.5mm
Weight :29g

AAA | AA | C | D | 9V

Ni-9.6V-260

Ni-8.4V-350NiMH 8.4V 350mAh 

Li-7.4V-650SLi-ion 7.4V 650mAh 

RTU C5500NiMH 1.2V C 5500mAh

RTU  AAA 900*4NiMH AAA 1.2V 900mAh

RTU AAA1000*4NiMH AAA 1.2V 1000mAh

AAA900*4NiMH AAA 1.2V 900mAh

RTU AA2200*4NiMH AA  1.2V  2200mAh

AA2700*4NiMH AA 1.2V 2700mAh

RTU AA2600*4NiMH AA  1.2V  2600mAh

AAA1100*4NiMH AAA 1.2V 1100mAh

RTU D11000NiMH 1.2V D 11000mAh

AA2500*4NiMH AA1.2V  2500mAh

Fe-9.6V-320LiFePO4 9.6V  320mAh

An Excellent Power Supplier

PRODUCT  
CATALOGUE

CR123A-3.0-1600

CR2-3.0-1000Lithium CR2  3.0V

Soshine CR123A 3.0V 

Primary Lithium Battery

Li-ion RCR123/16340 Battery:700mAh 

Li-ion RCR123/16340 Battery Protected:700mAh 

Li-FePO4 14500 10440 (3.2V)

Ni-MH AA AAA (1.2V)Charger

F3-Fe

Li-ion 14500 10440 (3.7V)
Ni-MH AA AAA (1.2V)Charger

F3-Li

Li-FePO4 CR123 CR2 3.2V Charger 

S5-Fe

LiFePO4  280mAhAAA /10440  Battery:

18650 LiFePO4 3.2V Protected Battery:  1800mAh

26650P-3.2-3200Li-FePO4  26650  3.2V Protected  3200mAh  

26650 3200mAhLiFePO4  3.2V Protected Battery:

LiFePo4 battery 15266( IFR Cr2)

3.2V Protected:300mAh

LiFePO4 RCR123/16340 

Battery Protected:600mAh

1-4PCS LiFePO4 14500/10440 NiMH

AA/AAA LCD  Battery Charger

V1(Fe)

9V Li-ion Ni-MH battery charger

Specifications:
Input: AC 90-260VAC, 50/60Hz                                                                       
Output: Li-ion 8.4V  200mA*1 200mA*2
             Ni-MH 9.8V  150mA*1  150mA*2  (7cells)
             Ni-MH 11.2V  150mA*1  150mA*2  (8 cells)                                                       
Charger mode:CC / CV (Li-ion Battery)/
DELTA V ( Ni-MH Battery)
Colour:white
Size(mm): L91x W61 x H25.5mm
Weight :29g V1(Ni)
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AAA | AA | C | D | 9V

Li-ion 18500 Protected Battery:1400mAh 

14500-3.7-900Li-ion  14500  3.7v  900mAh

14500-3.2-700Li-FePO4  14500  3.2V  700mAh  

LiFePo4 battery 15266 (IFR CR2) 3.2V:  300mAh

C   2 3.2V   Protected  600mAh R

LiFePO4 RCR123 16340 Battery:  500mAh 

Li-FePO4 CR123 3.2V 500mAh  CR123-3.2-500

Li-ion 14500/AA Protected Battery:800mAh 

Li-ion  14500  3.7v  mAh Protected  800

Li-ion  10440  3.7v  350mAh 

 10440/AAA Battery:Li-ion  350mAh 

Li-ion RCR123  Battery:/16340  650mAh 

Li-ion 3.7v mAh RCR123 Protected 700

Li-ion    3.0v  mAh RCR123 Protected  650

Li-ion  18500  3.7v  mAh Protected  1400

Li-ion    3.7v mAh RCR123/16340  700

18350 Li-ion battery:1000mAh 

Li-ion 3.7v mAh 18350 1000

Lithium CR123A 3.0V

Li-FePO4 14500 10440 (3.2V) 
Ni-MH AA AAA (1.2V)Charger

F7-Fe

Li-ion 14500 10440 (3.7V) 
Ni-MH AA AAA (1.2V)Charger

F7-Li

Li-FePO4 Ni-MH 

Li-ion Ni-MH 

Soshine CR2 3.0V 

Primary Lithium Battery

Li-FePO4 Ni-MH 

Li-ion 

Li-FePO4 

Soshine LCD Universal NiMH Charger for

 AA AAA C D 9V Battery 

CD1

Input:100-240V AC ,50/60Hz
Output:9V DC 50mA *2; AA/AAA/SC/C/D:800mA *4
Battery Charging Rate>80%
Size:L17.5*W11.5*H5 cm(7*4.5*2 inch)
Weight:225g(charger)+95(adapter)

Soshine 1-4pcs 9V Ni-MH Li-ion LiFePO4 charger 

V4(Fe)

nput: AC 90-260VAC, 50/60Hz                                                                       
Output:Li-ion 8.4V  200mA*1 200mA*2  200mA*3  200mA*4
            Ni-MH 9.8V  150mA*1  150mA*2 150mA*3  150mA*4(7 cells)
             LiFePO4 10.8V  150mA*1 150mA*2  150mA*3 150mA*4                                                           
Charger mode:CC / CV (Li-ion /LiFePO4 Battery)/DELTA V ( Ni-MH Battery)
Colour:Black
Size(mm): L170*W143*H29
Weight :106g

9V 6F22 Ni-MH Rechargeable Battery:260mAh 

9V 6F22  Rechargeable Battery:LiFePO4 320mAh

9V 6F22 Rechargeable Battery:Li-ion 650mAh 

9V 6F22 Ni-MH Rechargeable Battery: 350mAh 

NiMH 9.6V 260mAh 

D/R20 Size Rechargeable Batteries:  11000mAh

C/R14 Size Rechargeable Batteries:  5500mAh

Pre-Charged AAA/Micro Battery:   900mAh

Pre-Charged AAA/Micro Battery:   1000mAh

Pre-Charged AA/Mignon  Battery:   2200mAh

Pre-Charged AA/Mignon  Battery:  2600mAh

Ni-MH Rechargeable AAA/Micro:   900mAh

Ni-MH Rechargeable AAA/Micro:  1100mAh

Ni-MH Rechargeable AA/Mignon:2500mAh

Ni-MH Rechargeable AA/Mignon:2700mAh

New Arrivals

H2S

LCD Universal Charger for Li-ion/LiFePO4

26650 18650 NiMH C AA AAA

H4S

LCD Li-ion/NiMH/ LiIFePO4 Battery Charger

for 14500 18350 18650 26650 AA AAA C

E2

Replaceable battery Portable Power Source

Bank w/ Micro USB Cable for IPHONE + More

SBC-31

1-3 Cell 26650/1-4 18650 Battery Case/Holder

Waterproof box

1-2PCS  LCD Li-ion/NiMH/ LiFePO4

1-4PCS  LCD  Li-ion/NiMH/ LiFePO4

Email:siling@soshine.com.cn 

www.soshine.com.cnwww.soshine.com.cn

Li-ion Charger

2

Li-ion 18650 26650

1

1-2PCS  5V 12V LCD Universal  Charger                                                                                                                H2  

T21-2PCS 5V LCD Universal   Charger

LCD Universal Li-ion 18650 18350 14500 16340 

NiMH AA AAA Battery Charger

SC-S75V 12V LCD Universal Charger

F3（Li）

Li-ion 14500 10440 

NiMH AA AAA Battery Charger

SC-S5CR123 CR2  Battery Charger

1-2PCS Li-ion RCR123/RCR2 Battery Charger

 SC-S1 max III1-4PCS 18650×4  Battery Charger

18650/RCR123 16340 Li-ion Battery Charger

LCD Li-ion/NiMH/ LiFePO4 Battery Charger  

14500 18350 18650 26650 AA AAA C 

H41-4PCS 12V  LCD  Universal Charger

SC-S2 III1-2PCS 18650×2  Battery Charger

 18650 Li-ion Battery Charger

18650P-3.7-3600

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery: 3600mAh 

         26650P-3.7-5500

 Li-ion 26650 Protected Battery :5500mAh 

18650P-3.7-3400T

 18650 Protected Panasonic cell:3400mAh 

18650P-3.7-2200

18650P-3.7-3000

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery:3000mAh 

18650P-3.7-2900

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery: 2900mAh 

18650P-3.7-3100

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery:3100mAh 

18650P-3.7-3400

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery:3400mAh 

  Li-ion      Protected   5500mAh26650 3.7V  

Li-ion      Protected  3600mAh18650 3.7V   

Li-ion  Protected  3400mAh18650 3.7V   

Li-ion  Protected  3400mAh18650 3.7V   

Li-ion Protected  3100mAh18650  3.7V   

Li-ion  Protected  3000mAh18650  3.7V   

5V Li-ion  Charger

Li-ion  Protected  2900mAh18650  3.7V   

18650P-3.7-2600

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery: 2600mAh 

Li-ion  Protected  2600mAh18650  3.7V   

18650P-3.7V-2800

Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery: 2800mAh 

Li-ion  Protected  2800mAh18650  3.7V   

Li-ion  Protected  2200mAh18650  3.7V   

 Li-ion 18650 Protected Battery:2200mAh 

Li-ion 14500/AA Battery:900mAh

18650×2

LCD Li-ion/NiMH/ LiFePO4 Battery Charger  

14500 18350 18650 26650 AA AAA C 9V 

LCD Li-ion/NiMH/ LiFePO4 Battery Charger  

14500 18350 18650 26650 AA AAA C 

C/D×4 9V 2×

Height-H-35.4 max

H2S

Universal Charger for Li-ion

26650 18650 NiMH C AA AAA

 Li-ion/NiMH

Transparent Li-FePO4/Li-ion Charger

3 4 5 7 8 9
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Battery Pack & Charger

3.7V Li-ion 18650 PCM Battery Pack

7.4V Li-ion 18650 PCM Battery Pack

11.1V Li-ion 18650 PCM Battery Pack

14.8V Li-ion 18650 PCM Battery Pack

3.7V Li-ion Charger

7.4V Li-ion Charger

11.1V Li-ion Charger

14.8V Li-ion Charger

International Converter and plug set

4 country-coded adaptor plugs;

For overseas use with single 110/120 voltage products;

Powerful converter transforms 220-240V electricity to

110/120V-the standard in USA,Canada,Mexico;

Weight: 190g(Plug+ converter),225g(with packing)

Dimensions:208*13*7.3mm

High Drain BatteryFlashlight Torch

 ST1 

Tc3

Power Packs

E4SLCD 18650 x2

Adaptor Case

SBC-001AAA→AA

SBC-005AA→D

SBC-011AA×3

SBC-0102AA→D

 2*18650P18650*2 Waterproof 

Adaptor Case

SBC-0189V×2

SBC-0209V×1

SBC-023AAA×8

Universal Charger/Plug

Universal Pack Charger for NiMH/NICD 2.4V-12V

Battery packs 2.4V-12V (2-10 Cells Pack)

Fast charger with current switch to select either 0.5A-1A 

Smart Charger with automatic voltage detection

Use pulse and negative pulse technology to avoid battery

overheating during fast charging, optimized for battery packs cycle life

Red LED will be on during charging

Automatically charging ending with negative delta V and Zero delta V

Worldwide usage with 100-240V AC

Zero voltage battery activation.

Short circuit protection.

Battery pack reverse connect protection.

Soshine 300lm Mini Q5 Led Flashlight 

Torch Adjustable Focus Zoom Light Lamp

General LED
Night Light

Light-controlled
LED Night Light

Touch control
LED Night Light

Portable USB Mini LED Night Light

Soshine E4S Portable 
Power Source Bank + Charger
 

LCD Universal Battery Charger 
For Digital Cameras and Camcorders

Adapter Input:AC 100-240VAC, 50/60Hz

DC IN:12V 1A

Output:700mA @3.7V battery or 1000mA @7.4V battery

DC IN:5V 1A

Output:700mA @3.7V battery or 400mA @7.4V battery

Charger mode:CC/CV

Size(mm):L112x W57 x H22mm

Weight:250g

SBC-02418650*8

8 Cell 18650 Battery Storage Case:Transparent

2 Cell 18650 Battery Waterproof Battery 

Storage Case：Transparent

 4*18650P18650*4  Waterproof 

4 Cell 18650 Battery Waterproof Battery 

Storage Case：Transparent

AAA Battery Case For 1-8 pcs AAA Battery

SBC-02126650*4

1-4 Cell 26650 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-01718650×4

4 Cell 18650 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-01426650×2

SBC-006CR123×2

2 Cell RCR123/ CR2 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-01918350×2

2 Cell 18350 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-01618500×2

2 Cell 18500 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-0121865×2

2 Cell 18650 /4 Cell RCR123 Battery Case/Holder

2 Cell 26650 Battery Case/Holder

SBC-01526650×2

2 Cell 26650 Battery Case/Holder

1 Cell 9V Battery Case/Holder

SBC-22AA×8

TC10 Rechargeable 200LM LED 3-Mode White 

Flashlight with USB Cable- Black (1 x 18650)

TC10 USB

Tc12 Rechargeable 900LM LED 3-Mode White

 Flashlight USB Cable- Black 

TC 1 2 USB

Soshine TC8 LED 900lm 6-Mode White 

USB Cable Flashlight- Black

 TC8 USB

Soshine TC7 LED 900lm 6-Mode White 

USB Cable Flashlight - Black 

TC7 USB

Soshine ST1 XP-E R3 100lm White Light 

Mini  Flashlight - Silver 

Steel XP-E R3 White  AAAx1 

Aluminium alloy Q5  White  AAx1

Aluminium alloy XPE  White 18650x1  USB

Aluminium alloy L2 White 26650x1 USB

Aluminium alloy XM-L White 18650x1 USB

170 Lumens LED Camping and Emergency Lantern

CB1

Rechargeable 170 Lumens  LED camping 

lamp 1800mAh Lithium Battery  - Black

CB2

AAAx3  can be replaced

E3S 18650 Portable Power 
Source Bank + Charger

 E3SLCD  x 4  QC3.0   18650

QC3.0 Power bank for mobilephone
capacity:10200mAh

EC10200

E5LCD 18650 x3

Soshine E5 Portable 
Power Source Bank + Charger
 

E4

Soshine E4 Portable 
Power Source Bank + Charger
 

LCD 18650 x2

E3

Soshine E3 Portable 
Power Source Bank + Charger
 

LCD 18650 x4

26650 Soshine ECB26 50A 

Flat Top High Drain Battery:3500mAh 

 26650-ECB26

18650 Soshine 60A Flat 

Top High Drain Battery: 2600mAh

18650-VTC5

18650 Soshine DBHG2 35A 

Flat Top High Drain Battery:3000mAh 

 18650-DBHG2

18650 Soshine DBHE4 High Drain Flat

 Top / 35A Li-Ion Battery:2500mAh 

18650-DBHE4

18650  60A  2600mAh 

18650  35A  3000mAh 

18650 35A  2500mAh 

26650  50A 3500mAh

CR2032/CR2025/CR2016/AG13/AG8/AG3/27A/23A

Power bank 10200mAh QC3.0 

QC3.0 Power bank for mobilephone
capacity: 8000mAh

Ec8000Power bank 8000mAh QC3.0 

AA Size Battery Adaptor

D Size Battery adaptor(1pc AA)

D Size Battery adaptor(2pcs AA)

3pcs AA Battery adaptor as power bank

AA Battery Case For 1-8 pcs AA Battery

2 Cell 9V Battery Case/Holder

Country

Bangladesh

China

Hong Kong

India

Indonesia

Israel

Japan

Jordan

Korea

Kuwait

Macao

Malaysia

Pakistan

Philippines

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Taiwan

Thailand

United Arab

Emirates

Voltage

220V

220V

220V

230V

220V

230V

100V

220V

220V

240V

200V

240V

220V

110/220V

230V

230V

110V

220V

220V

Frequency

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50/60Hz

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

50Hz

Plug

AR

SAA

UK

AR

AR/U

AR

AF

AR

U

AR

AR

UK

AR

LF

UK

AR

AF

AR

UK

Asia

Country

Canada

Chile

Colombia

Ecuador

Jamaica

Peru

Puerto Rico

Russia&

formal Soviet

republics

United States

of America

Venezuela

Bermuda

Voltage

120V

220V

110V

120-127V

110V

220V

120V

220V

120V

120V

 120V

Frequency

50Hz

50Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

Plug

UR

AR

AF

AF

AF

AR

LF

U/V

UL

AF

AF

America

Index
America

Africa

Asia

Europe

Australia

For our desktop models
We can supply the adaptors with all various kinds of input plugs.

Some of the most common are the following:

For our plug-in models

Type

Ordering Code

European

AV

American

AF

British

UK

Australian 
Type

SAA

Diagram

Type

Ordering 
Code

Input 
Voltage

V

230V

U

230V

UK

230V

SAA

240V

RUK

240V

AR

220V

DR

110/220V

AF

110V

DF

110/220V

UL

120V

LF

220V

VDE SCHUKO BS415 AUSTRALIAN
SOUTH 

AFRICAN
ROUND

DUAL 
ROUND FLAT

DUAL 
FLAT

UL/CSA
FLAT 

(220V)

Diagram

Technical Guide

Plug

U

UK

U

U

U

U

U/V

U

U

U

UK

U

U

U

U

U/V

U/V

U

U

U/V

U

U/V

UK

U/V

Frequency

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

Voltage

230V

240V

220V

220V

230V

230V

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

127/220V

220V

230V

220V

220V

220V

220V

220V

230V

220V

220V

230V

230V

Country

Belgium

Cypus

Czech

Republic

Denmark

Finland

France

Germany

Greece

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Italy

Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Portugal

Romania

Slovakia

Spain

Sweden

Switzerland

Turkey

United

Kingdom

Austria

Europe

Country

New Zealand

Australia

Voltage

 240V

 240V

Frequency

50Hz

50Hz

Plug

S

SAA

AA

Australia

Africa

Country

Brazil

Egypt

Mexico

Nigeria

South Africa

Uruguay

Zaire

Argentina

Voltage

110/220V

220V

127V

230V

230V

220V

220V

 220V

Frequency

60Hz

50Hz

60Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

50Hz

Plug

AF/AR

AR

AF

AR

RUK

AR

AR

AR

Technical Guide

QC3.0/Ai 

QC3.0 

1 CellS 

2 CellS 

3 CellS 

4S Cell

Aluminium alloy L2 White 26650x1 USB

Li-ion

QC3.0 

QC3.0/Ai 

2-10PCS

3.7V/7.4V

NBP-NS210AC

M20-LCD

MNP-10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19


	页 1

